
1 佐々木  虎ノ介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 1 70.46 33.13 39.33 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.11 4.190 0 0 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.21 5.29-1 0 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 1 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.05 4.340 1 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.12 1.48-1 0 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 2 0

10 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

36.33 33.13

Composition 3.33 3.944.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.813.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.064.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

39.33

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 藤  澤  孝  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡FSC 2 56.90 21.27 36.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.39 0.71-3 -4 -3 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -5 -4

3 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -3 -1 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

9 2Lzq+2Lo<<+1A+SEQ << 4.07 X -0.95 3.12-5 -5 -4 -4

10 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.63 1.79-3 -3 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 1 1

24.69 21.27

Composition 3.33 3.563.50 3.25 3.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.693.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

36.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権ジュニア男子

令和６年度岩手県スケート競技選手権大会 第63回NHK盛岡放送局長杯スケート大会

令和７年２月１６日(日)
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